Cimarron Public School

320 Main St., Lahoma, OK
§80-796-2204

2023-2024
High School Basketball

Nov. 3 Friday Drummond 6:30 JVBoys @ 5:00)
Nov. 7 Tuesday @ Dover 6:30
Nov. 10 Friday @ Hillsdale 6:30
Nov. 14 Tuesday Billings 6:30
Dec. 1 Friday Burlington 6:30 (Pink Out)
Dec. 4 Monday Aline-Cleo 6:30

Dec. 7™ -9 Cimarron Winter Classic TBD
Dec. 12 Tuesday @Pond Creek-Hunter 6:30 (GS 2:00, JH 4:00)
Dec. 14 Thursday Sharon-Mutual 6:30 (JH 4:00)
Dec. 15 Friday Waukomis 6:30 (JVBoys @ 5:00)
Dec. 18 Monday Hillsdale 6:30

Jan. 4-6™ Hillsdale Christian Tournament TBD
Jan. 9 Tuesday @ Garber 6:30
Jan. 12 Friday Covington-Douglas 6:30 (JVBoys @ 5:00)
Jan. 15 Monday @ Pioneer 6:30

Jan. 18%-20% Skeltur Tournament TBD
Jan. 23 Tuesday Timberlake 6:30 (Senior Night)
Feb. 1 Thursday @ Billings 6:30
Feb. 2 Friday Taloga (Homecoming) 6:30 (JH @ 4:00)

Feb. 9" -10' District Tournament
Feb. 15" -17"" Regional Tournament
Feb. 22™ -24% Area Tournament

Feb. 29® -March 2nd State Tournament
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